9/21/2015

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
2 $2.00 $0.00
3 $34.00 $2.00

$36.00 $2.00

$36.00 $2.00

MC

Hold
$2.00
$32.00

$34.00

$34.00

Per centOfSales

5.55
94.44

99.99

99.99

ExpectedReturn
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.03
0.55

0.58



