	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	SPOTLITE	2	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	5.55	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$34.00	\$2.00	\$32.00	94.44	0.58	0.55
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$36.00	\$2.00	\$34.00	99.99		
Grand Totals:			\$36.00	\$2.00	\$34.00	99.99		0.58

1